

**SECTION III-A
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

CIVIL APPEAL Nos. 703 & 705 OF 2012

M/S ARISTO PRINTERS PVT. LTD.

...APPELLANT

VERSUS

THE COMMISSIONER OF TRADE TAX, LUCKNOW, U.P.

...RESPONDENT

OFFICE REPORT

It is submitted that there is sole Respondent in the above-mentioned matters and is represented through Counsel.

Service is Complete.

The matters are listed before Hon'ble Court with this Office Report.

DATED THIS THE 3RD DAY OF OCTOBER, 2015.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to:-

Mr. Rohit Singh, Advocate
Mr. Vinay Garg, Advocate
Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Advocate

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR